A0300001771

(Re	equestor's Name)	
I		
· (A	ddress)	
, (///		
(Ac	ddress)	
	ity/State/Zip/Phone	<u>. #N</u>
(0)	ty/State/Zip/Filone	σπ)
D Block HB	□	—
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
<u> </u>	usiness Entity Nan	
(D	usiness citity ivan	iie <i>)</i>
	•	
(Document Number)		
	,	
0.17.10.	0-454	C
Certified Copies	Certificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer:	1.16
	Tilling Officer.	- CARRY I
No \$		(1)00
#m @		\sim \mid
CRY JANU		
		/ () \ \ \
Rhound		(P / 1
Valority 1	<u></u>	$\overline{}$
Office Use Only		



900076921569

08/25/06--01003--010 **61.25

CARLA DELOACH BRYANT ATTORNEYS & COUNSELORS AT LAW, P.A.

July 17, 2006

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Van Winkle Limited Partnership, LLLP

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and firm check for the amount of sixty-one dollars and twenty-five cents (\$61.25) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to Rebekah M. Kurdziel, care of the Law Offices of Carla DeLoach Bryant, P.A., 1206 East Ridgewood Street, Orlando, Florida 32803. For further information concerning this matter, please contact my office. Thank you for your assistance.

I remain

Very truly yours,

Jewellah M Kurdziel
Rebekah M Kurdziel

For the Firm

RMK/js enclosure



July 31, 2006

REBEKAH M. KURDZIEL % LAW OFFICES OF CARLA DELOACH BRYANT PA 1206 E. RIDGEWOOD STREET ORLANDO, FL 32803

SUBJECT: VANWINKLE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, LLLP

Ref. Number: A0300001771

We have received your document for VANWINKLE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, LLLP. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$52.50. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Letter Number: 106A00048031

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

CARLA DELOACH BRYANT ATTORNEYS & COUNSELORS AT LAW, P.A.

August 18, 2006

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Van Winkle Limited Partnership, LLLP

Dear Sir or Madam:

We have received you letter dated July 31, 2006 regarding the missing check for the filing fee. Enclosed please find the Certificate of Amendment and firm check for the amount of sixty-one dollars and twenty-five cents (\$61.25) for the filing fee and Certificate of Status.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to Rebekah M. Kurdziel, care of the Law Offices of Carla DeLoach Bryant, P.A., 1206 East Ridgewood Street, Orlando, Florida 32803. For further information concerning this matter, please contact my office. Thank you for your assistance.

I remain

Rebekah M. Kurdziel

For the Firm

RMK/is enclosure

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF VAN WINKLE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, LLLP

On this 1st day of April, 2005, Philip J. Van Winkle, as General Partner of Van Winkle Limited Partnership, LLLP, a Florida limited liability limited partnership (referred to as the "Partnership") executes this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership (referred to as the "Amendment").

RECITALS

- (A). The name of the Partnership, as identified in the records of the Florida Department of State, is Van Winkle Limited Partnership, LLLP. The Partnership has State of Florida Document Number A03000001771 and federal employer identification number 59-3768633.
- (B). The Certificate of Limited Partnership for the Partnership was filed on December 19, 2003 and has been in effect since accepted and filed by the State of Florida.

Pursuant to the terms of this Amendment and Florida Statutes sections 620.109 and 620.1202 the Partnership hereby adopts the following amendment to its Certificate of Limited Partnership:

The General Partner of the Partnership shall be as follows:

PJ&N Family Corporation 1619 Lake Lorrine Drive Orlando, Florida 32808

This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the State of Florida Department of State.

As of the date first written above, Philip J. Van Winkle, as General Partner of Van Winkle Limited Partnership, LLLP, a Florida limited liability limited partnership, executed and adopted this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Van Winkle Limited Partnership, LLLP, on its behalf.

Signed in the presence of the following two witnesses

Sough Warning

Witness

Sarah Van Winkle

Printed Name

Vitross

Printed Name

Akilip J. Van Winkle, as current General

Philip J. Van Winkle, as President of PJ&N Family Corporation, as new General Partner

06 AUG 24 PM 1:

OF THE OF CORPORATIONS